PowerProtection
SOLAHD
2061
5-15P 5-15R
UL 1778
E178213
Ind. Application
(800) 346-6873
SOLAHD UPS and Power Protection
S1K OFF-LINE UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SYSTEMS
Economical protection from damaging impulses and power interruptions. Separate outlets for critical devices which
need battery backup, and surge protected only outlets for non-critical devices.
Features:
• 115VAC, 50 or 60Hz In/Out
• Step sinewave output
• Lightweight compact design
STV25K DIN RAIL SURGE SUPPRESSION
The STV25K DIN Rail series provides point-of-use protection, at the dedicated equipment level, against damaging transients.
This series of surge suppressors are UL recognized to Standard 1449, 2nd Edition.
Features:
• Compact and narrow design maximizes panel space
• Low clamping levels for more effective protection
• Easy access terminal screws for
quick mounting and installation
• Ten year warranty
For quantities of 10 and up, call for quote.
For a typical PC with a 15" monitor (in minutes)*
663-S1K320 S1K320 320/240 - - - - - 10 114.90
663-S1K520 S1K520 520/340 5-15P/5-15R 15 135.99
663-S1K650 S1K650 650/390 (3) Battery 15 227.68
663-S1K850 S1K850 850/600 (1) Surge 25 320.45
663-S1K1200 S1K1200 1200/720 - - - - - 30 510.68
663-S1K1500 S1K1500 1500/900 5-15P/5-15R (4) Battery 70 561.85
Input Plug/
Output Receptacle
MOUSER
STOCK NO.

• Limited two year warranty
• 50,000 amps of surge protection
• Sinewave tracking and all mode protection provide consistent
and reliable protection on all electrical paths
• Patented thermal fusing prevents MOV overheating caused by excessive current levels
1 5
SDU OFF-LINE DIN RAIL UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY
Features:
• Lightweight, compact industrial design
• Wide operation temperature range (0-50°C)
• Cold start capability
• Phone/dataline surge protection
• Software and cable included for easy installation
At full load (in minutes)*
663-SDU500 SDU500 500/300 120VAC, 50/60Hz 4 IP20 touch proof, 259.39
663-SDU850 SDU850 850/510 120VAC, 50/60Hz 2 screw terminals 363.58
663-SDU500-5 SDU500-5 500/300 230VAC, 50/60Hz 4 Wire range: 314.44
663-SDU850-5 SDU850-5 850/510 230VAC, 50/60Hz 2 10 ~ 24AWG 419.60
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Capacity
VA/W